GW QSLPS1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.2 | 2026-04-02
 ﻿
GW QSLPS1.CM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.2 | 2026-04-02
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature McAdams steps Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 150 mA
ΦV
GW QSLPS1.CM-KYK1-XX510-1 2200 K SDCM 5 95 ... 110 lm Q65115A3689
GW QSLPS1.CM-K3K5-XX58-79-1 2700 K SDCM 5 115 ... 130 lm Q65113A8628
GW QSLPS1.CM-K3LW-XX58-1-R33 2700 K SDCM 5 115 ... 140 lm Q65115A2446
GW QSLPS1.CM-K3K5-XX57-79-1 3000 K SDCM 5 115 ... 130 lm Q65113A8629
GW QSLPS1.CM-K3LW-XX57-1-R33 3000 K SDCM 5 115 ... 140 lm Q65115A2447
GW QSLPS1.CM-K4LV-XX56-79-1 3500 K SDCM 5 120 ... 135 lm Q65113A8625
GW QSLPS1.CM-K4LX-XX56-1-R33 3500 K SDCM 5 120 ... 145 lm Q65115A2443
GW QSLPS1.CM-K5LW-XX55-79-1 4000 K SDCM 5 125 ... 140 lm Q65113A8623
GW QSLPS1.CM-K5LY-XX55-1-R33 4000 K SDCM 5 125 ... 150 lm Q65115A2441
GW QSLPS1.CM-K5LW-XX53-79-1 5000 K SDCM 5 125 ... 140 lm Q65113A8624
GW QSLPS1.CM-K5LY-XX53-1-R33 5000 K SDCM 5 125 ... 150 lm Q65115A2442
GW QSLPS1.CM-K4LV-XX52-79-1 5700 K SDCM 5 120 ... 135 lm Q65113A8626
GW QSLPS1.CM-K4LX-XX52-1-R33 5700 K SDCM 5 120 ... 145 lm Q65115A2444
GW QSLPS1.CM-K4LV-XX51-79-1 6500 K SDCM 5 120 ... 135 lm Q65113A8627
GW QSLPS1.CM-K4LX-XX51-1-R33 6500 K SDCM 5 120 ... 145 lm Q65115A2445
﻿
GW QSLPS1.CM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.2 | 2026-04-02